8:58 AM
9:03 AM
9:08 AM
9:10 AM

9:04 AM
9:07 AM
9:08 AM
9:10 AM

9:06 AM
9:10 AM

9:04 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM

9:02 AM
9:04 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:09 AM
9:11 AM

9:06 AM

9:04 AM
9:07 AM

Larrymore Elementary School
2024-25 Bus Routes

101 Green

Colonial Day School Driveway
Bridle Way @ Carriage Lane
Sea Wolf Drive @ Jasper Court
Jasper Court @ Borb Avenue

141 Purple
E Little Creek Road @ Bayview Mobile Homes
Buffalo Avenue @ Elk Avenue
Bison Avenue @ Condor Avenue
Bison Avenue @ Wapiti Avenue

Hilton Street @ Caribou Avenue @ Pinewood Gardens Parking
7800 Block of Lisa Drive

159 Blue

Branch Road @ Bonnot Drive
East Tanners Creek Drive @ Falkland Drive
East Tanners Creek Drive @ Northgate Drive

175 Red

Danbury Drive @ Cougar Avenue

Dominion Avenue @ Wedgewood Drive

Baywood Drive @ Arrowwood Street

Baywood Court @ Driftwood Drive

Driftwood Drive @ Springwood Street @ Springwood Court
Dominion Avenue @ Driftwood Drive

Chesapeake Boulevard @ Rosefield Court

260 Yellow

Johnstons Road @ Oakmont Drive
Johnstons Road @ North Rosemont Drive




