Larrymore Elementary School 2024-25 Bus Routes

101 Green

	101 Green
8:58 AM	Colonial Day School Driveway
9:03 AM	Bridle Way @ Carriage Lane
9:08 AM	Sea Wolf Drive @ Jasper Court
9:10 AM	Jasper Court @ Borb Avenue
	141 Purple
9:04 AM	E Little Creek Road @ Bayview Mobile Homes
9:07 AM	Buffalo Avenue @ Elk Avenue
9:08 AM	Bison Avenue @ Condor Avenue
9:10 AM	Bison Avenue @ Wapiti Avenue
	154 Pink
9:06 AM	Hilton Street @ Caribou Avenue @ Pinewood Gardens Parking
9:10 AM	7800 Block of Lisa Drive
J.10 AIVI	7000 Block of Lisa Brive
	159 Blue
9:04 AM	Branch Road @ Bonnot Drive
9:05 AM	East Tanners Creek Drive @ Falkland Drive
9:08 AM	East Tanners Creek Drive @ Northgate Drive
	175 Red
0.02 414	
9:02 AM	Danbury Drive @ Cougar Avenue
9:04 AM	Dominion Avenue @ Wedgewood Drive
9:05 AM	Baywood Drive @ Arrowwood Street
9:08 AM	Baywood Court @ Driftwood Drive
9:09 AM	Driftwood Drive @ Springwood Street @ Springwood Court
9:11 AM	Dominion Avenue @ Driftwood Drive
	207 Orange
9:06 AM	Chesapeake Boulevard @ Rosefield Court
	260 Yellow
9:04 AM	Johnstons Road @ Oakmont Drive

Johnstons Road @ North Rosemont Drive

9:07 AM